DAF 9 V. 1-2025 Pag. 1
AC TORQUE SERVOMOTORS - DAF/DAP.9
Size 9 brushless servomotors DAF/DAP.9 - size NINE are AC induc-
tion motors. They have been designed using latest generation mate-
rials to provide a low cost solution with very high performance and
low torque ripple. Typically employed where high torque at low
speed and a constant power wide operating range are required.
Hollow shaft allows direct coupling with recirculating ball screws for

90 = PT1000 Thermal protection
XX = Special Shaft and Flange (on request)
PART NUMBER COMPOSITION
MOTORS & MOTION CONTROL
DSM5 BRUSHLESS SERVOMOTORS
DSG SYNCHRONOUS PM GENERATORS
RARE EARTH SC DC SERVOMOTORS
DSW WATER-COOLED
LOW-COST SOLUTIONS
PLANETARY GEARS
CUSTOMISED SOLUTIONS
TORQUE MOTORS
FRAMELESS SPINDLE MOTORS
SANGALLI SERVOMOTORI S.r.l.
Gruppo ESAUTOMOTION SPA
STRADA DEI BOSCHI, 10 - 20852 - VILLASANTA (MB) – ITALY
TEL. 1:  +39  039  2020322  - TEL. 2:  +39  039  2020747
EMAIL: INFO@SANGALLISERVOMOTORI.IT
WEB: WWW.SANGALLISERVOMOTORI.IT